Attendee Status First Name Last Name Company Job Title Quantity Email

Checked In Osama Alamin QOyatco Entrepreneur 2 amgad9989@gmail.com

Checked In Osama Alamin Oyatco Entrepreneur 3 amgad9989@gmail.com

Checked In clarissa Arias Dutyfree Americas general manager 2 carias@dutyfreeamericas.com
Checked In Michael Aziz Bugatti Ristorante Managing Partner 1 michael@bugattis.net

Checked In Angela Bailey Elite Health Center Co-owner 2 elitehealthcenter@yahoo.com
Checked In Michael Baldwin OneSource Executive Consulting, LLC President/CEO 1 mbaldwin@oseconsultancy.com
Checked In blain bastow mad dog 159 owner 2 blainbastow@gmail.com

Checked In Adrian Beard Whitman May Enterprises Inc. President 1 adrian.beard@whitmanmay.com
Checked In Ben Bolyard EHI Regional Business Manager 2 benjamin.r.bolyard@ehi.com
Checked In Junior Bompeti Impact Provider Production CEO 1 juniorbompeti@gmail.com

Checked In Rickey Booker Breakfast Brothers Owner 1 rickey@breakfastbrothers.com
Checked In GOVARDHAN BORICHA KHYAATI SOFT LLC COO 1 gboricha@khyaatisoftllc.com
Checked In Ericka Bounds DFW Airport Concessions Compliance Analyst 1 ebounds@dfwairport.com

Checked In Alvin Brown Gideon Toal Management Services President 1 abrown@gideontoal-ms.com
Checked In Chef Carlos Brown Shrimp and Grits Cafe Consultant 1 c3culinarygroup.atlanta@gmail.com
Checked In Charles Bush Charles Bush Consulting LLC President 1 charlesbushgroup@aol.com
Checked In Kenneth Bynum Prosystems owner 1 info@prosystemsus.com

Checked In Cortez Carter Hyde Park Hospitality Executive Vice President 1 Cortez@HydeParkHospitality.com
Checked In Corbelino Carvalho Jr Marvelous Cakes & Pastries owner 2 jr@marvelouscakes.com

Checked In Shannon Chandler Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Regional Manager 1 schandler@csllic.biz

Checked In Marlene Coleman Areas Director Strategic Alliances 1 marlene.coleman@areas.com
Checked In Marco Di Bernardo Hudson Group Vice President Development 1 mdibernardo@hudsongroup.com
Checked In Renee Dutia Regali Inc Onwer 1 renee@regaliinc.com

Checked In Ziad El-Assad Marshall Retail Group/InMotion Senior Vice President, Business Development 1 zelassad@marshallretailgroup.com
Checked In Sadi Ertekin Ertekin fashion Owner 1 sadi@ertekinfashion.com

Checked In Keith Fulks Mr. Keith's Gourmet Kettle cor OWNER 1 O1kettlecorn@gmail.com

Checked In Tracy German Cake Bar owner 2 tracy@cakebardallas.com

Checked In Alexander Guevara Pazapalo Bakery 1 endruei1991@hotmail.com
Checked In Khaliah Guillory KOG Brands CEO Nap Bar 1 kg@kogbrands.com

Checked In Melissa Harrison Shrimp Doc LLC Owner 1 shrimpdoc@mail.com

Checked In Stuart Holcombe Travel Retail Partners Managing Partner 1 SHolcombe@TravelRetailPartners.com
Checked In Wally James LaTrelles Management Corporation COO 1 wallyj@latrelles.com

Checked In Sunny Jerad Jerad services Manager 2 sunny_7223@yahoo.com

Checked In George Johnson Smfg Dir of Ops 1 gndallas02@gmail.com

Checked In Scott Jones Ben's Soft Pretzels CEO 1 scott@benspretzels.com

Checked In Ryan Kelly Ryan Kelly Property Development & Facilities Manager 2 Ryan.D.Kelly@ehi.com

Checked In George Kennedy ELEVATE GOURMET BRANDS Director of Development 1 george@elevategourmetbrands.com
Checked In Dawn Labosco Texas Pretzels President 1 Dlabosco@msn.com

Checked In Mike Lewis Phillips/May Corporation Project Manager 1 mlewis@phillipsmay.com

Checked In Lorenzo Littles Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC General Counsel 1 llittles@cslllc.biz

Checked In Simon Lorady Jackmont Hospitality VP of Business Development & Brands 1 slorady@jackmont.com

Checked In TOAN LUONG AMPM HOSPITALITY LLC Owner 1 TOAN.LUONG@AMPERSANDFW.COM
Checked In LaTanya Lyle Lyle Vending Owner 2 lylevending@gmail.com

Checked In Terry Mahlum Delaware North RegionAl 1 tmahlum@delawarenorth.com
Checked In Laura Mauricio Half Moon Empanadas Senior BD Manager 1 mauricio@halfmoonempanadas.com
Checked In Mamun Mehdi Fuzzy's Taco Owner 2 FuzzysTacoTx@gmail.com
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Checked In Karen Mirante BMG Business Development 1 kmirante@baldimanagement.com
Checked In Cristen Mosley DFW Airport Concessions Manager 1 cmosley@dfwairport.com
Checked In Tialboi Mualcin Sushiboi Owner/CEO 2 tialboi@sushiboi.net

Checked In Efrata Nadew Any Concessions Opportunity 1 efratanadew@gmail.com
Checked In Cristian Neculae Space Links Enterprises, LLC Senior Account Manager 1 cneculae@spacelinks1.com
Checked In Jeel Patel AM3YALLC Manager 2 jmpatel1992@gmail.com
Checked In Vivek Patel Sugarphoria Partner 1 vivek@sugarphoria.com
Checked In Tejashree Patidar Sugarphoria CEO 2 ti@sugarphoria.com

Checked In Huy Pham Innovative Retail Group CEO 1 hpham0913@gmail.com
Checked In Kyle Phillips SSP America VP Concepts & Development 1 kyle.phillips@foodtravelexperts.con
Checked In Syed Quadri AlTahirinc Director 1 altahirinc@gmail.com

Checked In Mori Russell Concessions International Business Development 1 mrussell@cintl.com

Checked In Shail Salian Texas Pretzels Inc District Manager 2 shailsalian@gmail.com

Checked In Pankaj Sharma Rudra Enterprise LLC Marketing Director 1 rudraenterpriseusa@yahoo.com
Checked In Yasmin Sheriff oTG EVP, Global Business Development 1 ysheriff@otgexp.com

Checked In courtlandt tate duma vending company vending specialist 1 dyon986@gmail.com

Checked In Frank Taylor Limitlessbrands President 2 frank.taylor@limitlessbrands.us
Checked In Benjamin Thomas Collinson, Airport Dimensions Client Manager 2 ben.thomas@airportdimensions.com
Checked In Yen Tran Independent Owner 1 tran_y@hotmail.com

Checked In Mario Trevino Innovative Strategies President 1 mario@isdiversity.com

Checked In Justin Triplett MBC Concessions President 1 jtriplett@mbcconcessions.com
Checked In Michael Uremovich D&B Mitchell Co. Director 1 micouremo@gmail.com

Checked In Zain Vadsariya ZEE STOP LLC Owner 2 Zstop786@gmail.com

Checked In Patrick Wallace Paradies Lagardere Vice President, Business Development 1 patrick.wallace@paradies-na.com
Checked In Janice Webb Phillips/May Corporation Project Administrator 1 jwebb@phillipsmay.com

Checked In Kevin Wells Kind hospitality Director of operations 1 kevin.w@kindhospitality.com
Checked In Patrice White Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Director of Operations 1 pwhite@csllic.biz

Checked In Kim Wiemuth GideonToal Mgmt Svcs LLC Director 2 Kwiemuth@gideontoal-ms.com
Checked In Corey Will Rusty Taco/Gala Capital Partners Senior Director Franchise Growth and Development 1 cwill@rustytaco.com

Checked In Charisse Works AirWorks Concessions & ConRac Supplies LLC  [President 1 charisse@airworksgroup.com
Registered Rana Abla Miss naughty brownie owner 2 ranaabla1@yahoo.com
Registered Ainere Acanda Hernandez |Quimera LLC CEO 4 info@quimerallc.com

Registered Juan Adame Quality Insurance Services Agent 1 j.-adame82@gmail.com
Registered Julie Ashby Garrett Popcorn Shop Manager A and B 2 jashby@garrettpopcorn.com
Registered Maria G Avila My own Corporate Recruiter, business owner 1 m_avila2000@yahoo.com
Registered pierre balentine NuChoice Foods President/CEO 3 sales@nuchoicefoods.com
Registered Latoya Beatty Beatty & Gamble, LLC Owner 2 latkng@gmail.com

Registered Damon Bell RDSO LLC Director 4 djbell@rdsodallas.org

Registered Steven Betzold Wycliff Douglas Provisions Wholesale Manager 1 stevenbetzold@WDProvisions.com
Registered Dan Bice Paradies Lagardere Regional Director 1 dan.bice@paradies-na.com
Registered Theldon Branch Branch McGowen Managing Partner 2 theldon.branch@att.net
Registered Chef Carlos Brown Shrimp and Grits Cafe Consultant 2 c3culinarygroup.atlanta@gmail.com
Registered Zahr Brown Fend 4U LLC CEO/Owner 2 fenddu@yahoo.com

Registered Andrea Butler Firm Essentials LLC Owner 2 albutler1025@gmail.com
Registered Elias Carofilis Buojé Beverage Company owner 1 info@drinkbuje.com

Registered Courtney Clark Embodii Crystals Owner 1 Embodiicrystals@gmail.com
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Registered Gregory Cody GCC Enterprises Inc. President 1 gcody@gccenterprise.com
Registered Trevor Conant Reliant Rehabilitation National Director 1 trevconant@gmail.com
Registered Nicole Cook Soaring Food Group Business Development 2 ncollinscook@gmail.com
Registered Brandon Coston Dippin' Dots Ice Cream, Cotton Candy, ICEE Owner Operator 2 brandon@dotsntx.com
Registered Darian Cromer Baylor Hospital Supply Chain Technician 1 trinityolivia82@gmail.com
Registered Jessica Dakis T-Mobile Real Estate Manager 2 Jessica.dakis@t-mobile.com
Registered Brittany Daniels VIP IV VITAMIN INFUSION CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE/BUSINESS OWNER 3 Brittifli13@gmail.com
Registered Kafayat Danyiwo Kaffys Kitchen Audit 2 kaffybabby@gmail.com
Registered Bill Deutch Military Made CEO 1 billdeutch@gmail.com
Registered Kashif Devani D2 Concessions LLC Consultant 4 kashif456@yahoo.com
Registered Theresa Dickinson A Box of Dallas Owner 2 hello@aboxofdallas.com
Registered Noa Dowl JBJ Management Senior Vice President 1 noa@jbj-management.com
Registered Briona Dyer DFS Custodian 1 brionamonet1@icloud.com
Registered Chris Escobedo Phillips May Corporation Managing Director 1 escobedo@phillipsmay.com
Registered Christopher Escobedo Phillips/May Corporation Estimator / Project Manager 1 christopher@phillipsmay.com
Registered Julian Gasnarez Tea2Go (McKinney, TX) Owner 2 juliangasnarez@gmail.com
Registered Tracy German Cake Bar owner 2 tracy@cakebardallas.com
Registered Alexander Guevara Pazapalo Bakery 1 endruei1991@hotmail.com
Registered Attyya Guiles ATTYYA LIMITED CO CEO 1 akguiles@gmail.com
Registered Praveen Gupta Alankar Inc President 2 gfi1908@gmail.com
Registered Ronnie Harris R S Harris, LLC President 1 ronnharris@att.net

Registered Henry Hogeda The Original Henry’s Owner-Operator 2 laurenlopezhogeda@gmail.com
Registered Riley Hoogendoorn Hoagy Marketing Owner 1 rileyrhoogendoorn@gmail.com
Registered Randle Howard R D Howard, LLC President & CEO 1 RHoward@thinkhoward.com
Registered Bruce Hvidsten On Deck Concepts CFO 1 bruce@ondeckconcepts.com
Registered Luis Ibarguengoytia Four Leaf Ventures Owner 1 mattsievert@fourlv.com
Registered Luis Ibarguengoytia Four Leaf Ventures, LLC President 2 luisfoods@gmail.com
Registered Jonnie Irvin J. Irvin Logistics, LLC Owner 2 jonniewilliams95@gmail.com
Registered Justin Jackson The Legends Group Vice President 2 justin.jackson@legends-group.com
Registered Adriana Jackson Jackson Client Solutions LLC Owner 1 adrianajackson83@gmail.com
Registered sergio jimenez Dickeys bbqg Operations 1 sjimenez@dickeys.com
Registered Omar Jiménez XOL Souvenirs 2 oajarms@gmail.com
Registered Harry Johnson Creative Concourse Concessions, LLC President/CEO 1 hej@flash.net

Registered Kapreta Johnson Brown Suga Vegan CEO 1 brownsugavegan@gmail.com
Registered George Johnson Smfg Dir of Ops 1 gndallas02@gmail.com
Registered Scott Jones Ben's Soft Pretzels CEO 2 scott@benspretzels.com
Registered Frances Juru Smackin Mac Owner/Chef 1 smackinmacfw@gmail.com
Registered Eric Kicherer ERIC KICHERER Business Development 1 erickicherer@gmail.com
Registered Daniel Kisthardt Smarts Prime Foods CEO 2 smartsprimefoods@gmail.com
Registered Tamela Lee DFW International Airport VP BDDD 1 tblee@dfwairport.com
Registered Ndola Lesarwa Self The Director of Operations 1 Lesar24@yahoo.com
Registered Brittnee Lethermon Yenisi Beauty CEO 1 info@yenisibeauty.com
Registered Anthony Lincoln Gate To Gate Development CEO 1 anthony.lincoln11@gmail.com
Registered TOAN LUONG AMPM HOSPITALITY LLC Owner 4 TOAN.LUONG@AMPERSANDFW.COM
Registered LaToya Mahomes LaToya Mahomes collection CEO 2 Im_scrubs@latoyamahomes.com
Registered Ajay Maini Fly Away Foods LLC CFO 1 ajay.flyawayfoods@gmail.com
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Registered Rosalyn Mallet PhaseNext Hospitality CEO 1 roz.mallet@phasenexthospitality.com
Registered Tyler Manegold ROAM Fitness President 1 ty.manegold@roamfitness.com
Registered Asher Margol veeda beauty owner 2 ashermargol@yahoo.com
Registered Christopher McNamee Villa Restaurant Group Director of Business Development 1 cmcnamee@yvillarestaurantgroup.com
Registered Chalmer McWilliams CKMC ENTERPRISES, LTD Owner Operator / Vice President 2 lotuschal7@yahoo.com

Registered Chester Meadows DFS Custodian 1 greenmeadows6572@att.net
Registered Chenier Mershon TrainingPros Relationship Manager 1 chenier.mershon@training-pros.com
Registered Mauricio Moreno Pretzel Factory Director 2 mmorenofl@gmail.com

Registered Nam Nguyen Feng Cha Teahouse Lowest Greenville Owner 1 fengchadallas@gmail.com
Registered Inessa Nicanor TaxFree Shopping Area Manager 2 inessan@taxfreeshopping.com
Registered Catherine Ogie Rockhaven Group.LLC CEO 1 Cathyogie@yahoo.com

Registered luis oseguera Paciugo Vice President 2 mexfud@hotmail.com

Registered Jeel Patel AM3YALLC Manager 3 jmpatel1992@gmail.com

Registered samantha paz M2 concepts General Manager 1 SAM.121609@GMAIL.COM
Registered Silvia Peralta SMP CONCESSIONS LLC SMP CONCESSIONS LLC 1 silvia.peralta@gmail.com

Registered Stephanie Pope Star Concessions manager 1 spope@starcons.com

Registered Susan Prevost Prevost Consulting Group, LLC President 1 sprevost@suddenlink.net
Registered Adam Qureshi AA Supervior 1 home12350@yahoo.com

Registered Damon Reichle Chalo LLC Houston Project Coordinator 1 damon@chaloseattle.com
Registered Christopher Roach Jimmy John’s Owner 1 topherroach7@gmail.com
Registered KAUANNA ROBINSON Kauanna's Kitchen Inc Business Owner 1 kauannataxpro@aol.com

Registered Regina Ryals Areas USA - Miami, FL Project Manager 1 regina.ryals@areas.com

Registered Glenn Schackmuth Visual Art North America Market Director 1 glenn.schackmuth@visualart.com
Registered Alysa Seek Biker Babe LLC Owner 1 customerservice@bikerbabeinc.com
Registered Yasmin Sheriff OTG EVP, Global Business Development 3 ysheriff@otgexp.com

Registered Matt Sievert Four Leaf Ventures Director of Operations 2 mattsievert@fourlv.com

Registered Bianca Sims The Mogul Agency Owner 1 bianca.quinna@themogulagency.org
Registered Gregory Smith Napoleon Holdings, LLC Managing Partner 4 napoleonholdingslic@gmail.com
Registered Rushik Solanki EmpowerSeas Inc. Owner 1 rsolanky@empowerseas.com
Registered Corliss Stone-Littles Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Managing Member 1 corliss@csllic.biz

Registered JOSEPH SUNG pink coffee Inc. President 2 josephsung17@yahoo.com
Registered Terry Thomas IV Solutions Business Owner 2 ivsolutions4@gmail.com

Registered Supajaree Tongphaka EL MARKET CORP Managing Director Of Central America 1 may@elmarket.co

Registered gillian trammell The Drip Bar Owner 2 jill.trammell@thedripbar.com
Registered Yen Tran Independent Owner 1 tran_y@hotmail.com

Registered Kenneth Trevor 007389700 Vice President 3 ktrevor@fs360.com

Registered Victoria Vu The Chiroport Chiropractor 1 victoriatvu22@gmail.com

Registered Alicia Walker COMPTO Director, Programs & Strategic Engagement 2 acwalker4307@gmail.com
Registered Erik Ward Bambuza Hospitality Group Chief Development Officer 1 eward@bambuza.com

Registered Jaquita Wehrly J&k realty management lic Owner 1 jaquita.wehrly@gmail.com
Registered Carlos White DFW Airport Mayor's Franchise Coordinaor 1 cmosley@dfwairport.com
Registered Yolanda Woodruff Jacobsen Daniels Director of Operations - Concessions 1 yolanda.woodruff@jacobsendaniels.com
Registered Michael Workman VIP Hospitality LLC President 1 michael.workman@viphospitalityservices.com
Registered Johnathan Yam JY Hospitality Managing Partner 3 johnny@jyhospitality.com
Registered Kevin Yu Tea Scoop Partners LLC Owner 1 teascoopusa@gmail.com
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